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IE 0 Szendrő, Általános Iskola 7:25
IE 1 Edelény 16,20 0:35 8:00
GY 1 Edelény ( 10 km. ) 0,10 0:03 8:03

Abod
IE 2 Abod 11,40 0:25 8:28
GY 2 Abod ( 7,2 km. ) 0,10 0:03 8:31

IE 3 Szendrő Gyűjtő Be (szerviz Szendrő: kb: 40 perc 11,10 1:00 9:31
IE 4 Szendrő Gyűjtő Ki 0,05 0:20 9:51
IE 5 Edelény 14,20 0:25 10:16
GY 3 Edelény ( 10 km. ) 0,10 0:03 10:19

Abod
IE 6 Abod 11,40 0:25 10:44
GY 4 Abod ( 7,2 km. ) 0,10 0:03 10:47

IE 7 Szendrő Gyűjtő Be (szerviz Szendrő: kb: 40 perc 11,10 1:00 11:47
IE 8 Szendrő Gyűjtő Ki 0,05 0:20 12:07
IE 9 Edelény 14,20 0:25 12:32
GY 5 Edelény ( 10 km. ) 0,10 0:03 12:35

IE 10 Abod 11,40 0:25 13:00
GY 6 Abod ( 7,2 km. ) 0,10 0:03 13:03

Galvács
IE 11 Szendrő, Általános Iskola 14,30 0:40 13:43
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